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HYGIENE

Property

Length (mm)
Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Motor Wattage (W)
Voltage

Brush Width (mm)
Noise Level (dB)
Brush Speed (rpm)

Solution Tank Capacity (L)

Value

890

107

470

oo

1500

240

450

76

180

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Numatic Twintec TT4045G
240V 450mm Mains Scrubber
Drier

Variant code: 16-TT4045G
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