



## Numatic Twintec TT4045G 240V 450mm Mains Scrubber Dryer Complete with Brush

Variant code: 16-TT4045G

The Numatic Twintec shows off an impressive specification, featuring mains power, a 40L capacity, and a 450mm scrub width. This combination ensures top-tier performance and design.

The big advantage of cable machines is the amazing power provided by mains operation, three times that of battery machines.

The Numatic TwinTec TT4045 is at home in larger areas, extensively in many industrial applications where floors are rough and exceptionally dirty and can be used in conjunction with our cable roll, extending the cable length from 20m to 40m without any loss of performance.

- Powerful Cleaning Results
   Powerful wet pick-up with heavy-duty
   Polyform tanks and TwinFlo vacuum motor.
- User Comfort
   Simple operator controls with fully
   adjustable handle and FlexiFill system.
- Built to Last
   Heavy-duty Structofoam chassis
   construction to endure years of industrial
- Stay Cleaning for Longer
   Huge 40L capacity, 150rpm brush speed
   and 450mm brush width.

Property	Value
Length (mm)	890
Weight (kg)	107
Width (mm)	470
Height (mm)	1100



Property	Value
Motor Wattage (W)	1500
Voltage	240
Brush Width (mm)	450
Noise Level (dB)	76
Brush Speed (rpm)	180
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	40